ILCA6
Bestenlistensieger:

Kasper Alexander Maximilian

Staatsmeister Damen: Bockl Johanna
Staatsmeister Herren: Phillipp Schneeweis

Platz

ILCA 6 Bestenliste Gesamt

Name Club
1 Kasper Alexander Maximilian YCP
2 Schneeweis Phillipp SYC
3 Bockl Johanna UYCWg
4 Pois Isabel SCK
5 Figo Maximillian UYCNf
6 Miiller Julia UYCAS
7 Mayrberger Maximillian YCP
8 Eisert Clemens SCAMS
9 Neuhaus Pia-Marie UYCNs
10 Wenth Lorenz UYCNs
11 Honsek Silke SAF
12 Wenth Paul UYCNs
13 Beranek Benn Pius BYC
14 Schimak Eva-Maria UYCNs
15 Holl Jorg SAF
16 Matz Barbara YCBb
17 Balz Pauline
18 Hoheneder Caroline SCK
19 Buttinger Eva UYCMa
20 Luschan Katharina UyCwg
21 Foerster Friedrich YCBb
22 Fitzinger Max UYCNf
23 Ruckensteiner Andreas UYCAs
24 Mehser Florian BSC
25 Holleis Greta SCT
26 Simic Strahinja YCBb
27 Schwerdtner-Weber Lukas
28 Foerster Flora YCBb
29 Starker Benedikt
30 Messeritsch Anton UYCwg
31 Strobl-Gobiet Elisabeth NCA

32 Feichtinger Moritz
33 Weber Mario

34 Palleschitz Gregor UYCNf
35 Farthofer Lisa UYCAS
36 Jager Bibiane UYCNs
37 Boesch Julius

38 Sattler Peter YCW
39 Adler Yvonne SC-AMS
40 Prosser Peter FOR

41 Hofer Xaver UYCAS
42 Biel Andreas SCAMS
43 Prachatik Robert YCBb

44 Sereda Zhenia

Punkte

512,70
478,98
436,89
394,63
390,58
389,97
338,91
281,88
270,49
261,09
239,17
221,81
213,94
213,23
208,18
196,64
192,50
189,99
188,67
169,36
167,69
157,24
150,65
144,02
137,20
136,15
132,22
131,29
130,19
106,25
106,14
104,68

97,83

90,00

82,29

72,31

70,29

59,41

59,14

51,76

48,86

48,72

42,82

41,14



Platz

ILCA 7
Bestenlistensieger:
Staatsmeister:

Platz

45 Kanhauser Arthur

46 Duxneuner Moritz SC-AMS
47 Schwerdtner-Weber Phillip  SCT

48 Strohbichler Gabriel

49 Sereda Yevhenia

50 Jahoda Julian YCH

51 Sattler Waltraud YCW
52 Foerster Sigrid YCBb
53 Fenkart Simon

54 Cesky Gabriel SVW-YS
55 Bonomo Josephina BYC

ILCA 6 Bestenliste Jugend

Name Club
1 Kasper Alexander Maximilian YCP
2 Schneeweis Phillipp SYC
3 Miller Julia UYCAS
4 Pois Isabel SCK
5 Mayrberger Maximillian YCP
6 Figo Maximillian UYCNf
7 Wenth Lorenz UYCNs
8 Neuhaus Pia-Marie UYCNs
9 Eisert Clemens SCAMS
10 Beranek Benn Pius BYC
11 Hoheneder Caroline SCK
12 Wenth Paul UYCNs
13 Messeritsch Anton UYCWg
14 Holleis Greta SCT
15 Mehser Florian BSC
16 Hofer Xaver UYCAS
17 Jahoda Julian YCH
18 Reichel Anja BYC
19 Duxneuner Moritz SC-AMS

20 Schwerdtner-Weber Phillip  SCT

Messeritsch Anton
Geritzer Andreas
ILCA 7 Bestenliste GESAMT

Name Club
1 Messeritsch Anton UYCWg
2 Marsano Christoph UYCNs
3 Jobstl Gregor CFT-WS
4 Steffan Ferdinand BYC
5 Maier Jonah Matthias BYC
6 Frauscher Ernst UYCT
7 Simic Strahinja YCBb
8 Schreder Martin UYCAs
9 Foerster Kilian YCBb

10 Schwerdtfeger Christian KYCO

Punkte

Punkte

37,06
32,57
30,16
25,00
23,81
17,12
16,62
16,29
13,60
13,33

0,70

517,34
506,30
454,00
438,00
425,39
418,08
317,56
303,93
294,48
291,58
257,49
251,81
226,25
174,70
144,02
117,68

71,83

71,25

60,81

49,57

489,66
461,40
390,72
371,52
357,69
336,23
308,79
247,19
244,82
236,30



Platz

11 Kronegger Paul

12 Jager Severin

13 Strobl Nikolas

14 Palleschitz Gregor
15 Sablatnig Johannes
16 Kerschbaum Markus
17 Dauser Simon

18 Geritzer Andreas

19 Traxler Ernst

20 Cunow Andreas

21 Cunow Georg

22 Diwok Felix

23 Stelzl Roman

24 Kiibber Clemens

25 Rupp Markus

26 Hoff Felix

27 Himmer Alexander
28 Ernstbrunner Gregor
29 Holzer Robert

30 Revesz Alexander
31 Wickl Jaun

32 Baumel Herwig

33 Lang Philip

34 Marsano Constantin
35 Kempf Florian

36 Fellner Franky

37 Moritzer Michael
38 Steinbach Sky Sebastian
39 Schildorfer Andreas
40 Heel Christof

41 Stark Alexander

42 Bockl Matthias

43 Sitzwohl Wolfgang
44 Stoits Erik

45 Musger Johannes
46 Rathmann Michael
47 Scherer Emil

48 Cesky Daniel

49 Cesky Raphael

50 Vogl Benjamin

51 Hildebrandt Sebastian
52 Kahls Christian

53 Teufelberger Anton
54 Berner Leopold

55 Birnecker Lion

56 Freidhofer Wolfram
57 Pammer Wolfgang

Bestenliste U21
Name

ST
UYCNs
NCA
UYCNF
UYCAS
UYCAs
SCE
UYCNs
NCA
YCBb
YCBb
SCAMS
UYCAs
UYCNs
KYCO
SCT
UYCMa
SCAMS
NCA
SAF
UYCWg
NCA
UYCAs
UYCNs
SCTWV
YCBb
SAF
UYCNs
SCuUT
YCD
UYCNs
UYCWg
SCST
UYCNs
SVW-YS
YCM
NCA
UYCNs
UYCNs

UYCW6

UYCAs
UYCT

UYCWg
SVW-YS

Club

Punkte

230,06
222,14
170,89
149,29
146,96
143,36
142,50
120,00
119,52
118,12
114,96
110,32
97,54
94,66
94,58
76,67
73,51
71,11
65,62
64,53
63,59
63,25
62,56
62,56
61,36
52,31
51,11
47,18
45,35
43,34
43,08
40,00
39,32
34,87
31,25
26,67
25,64
23,59
23,59
20,69
17,44
10,64
10,42
10,42
8,21
7,18
5,13



ILCA 6 Damen

Platz

ILCA 6 Master

Platz

ILCA 7 Master

Platz

1 Messeritsch Anton

2 Steffan Ferdinand

3 Maier Jonah Matthias
4 Simic Strahinja

5 Palleschitz Gregor

6 Cunow Georg

7 Steinbach Sky Sebastian

8 Rathmann Michael

Name
1 Bockl Johanna
2 Pois Isabel
3 Miller Julia
4 Neuhaus Pia-Marie
5 Honsek Silke
7 Schimak Eva-Maria
8 Matz Barbara
9 Balz Pauline
10 Hoheneder Caroline

Name
1 Holl Jorg
2 Foerster Friedrich
3 Honsek Silke
4 Ruckensteiner Andreas
5 Schimak Eva-Maria
6 Prachatik Robert
7 Sattler Peter
8 Prosser Peter
9 Farthofer Lisa
10 Adler Yvonne
11 Biel Andreas
12 Sattler Waltraud
13 Werr Christoph
14 Foerster Sigrid

Name
1 Marsano Christoph
2 Jobstl Gregor
3 Frauscher Ernst
4 Schreder Martin

5 Schwerdtfeger Christian

UYCWg
BYC
BYC
YCBb
UYCNF
YCBb
UYCNs
YCM

Club
uyCwg
SCK
UYCAS
UYCNs
SAF
UYCNs
YCBb

SCK

Club
SAF
YCBb
SAF
UYCAs
UYCNs
YCBb
YCW
FOR
UYCAS
SC-AMS
SCAMS
YCW
osv
YCBb

Club
UYCNs
CFT-WS
UYCT
UYCAs
KYCO

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

489,66
371,52
357,69
308,79
149,29
114,96

47,18

26,67

436,89
394,63
389,97
270,49
239,17
213,23
196,64
192,50
189,99

298,18
259,27
239,17
226,44
213,23
109,14
94,14
91,24
82,29
59,14
48,72
30,83
18,95
16,29

527,65
436,88
336,23
320,04
280,71



6 Kerschbaum Markus
7 Diwok Felix
8 Strobl Nikolas
9 Traxler Ernst
10 Revesz Alexander
11 Geritzer Andreas
12 Hoff Felix
13 Ernstbrunner Gregor
14 Wickl Jaun
15 Lang Philip
16 Morawec Robert
17 Heel Christof
18 Moritzer Michael
19 Schildorfer Andreas
20 Sitzwohl Wolfgang
21 Cesky Daniel
22 Teufelberger Anton
23 Freidhofer Wolfram

UYCAs
SCAMS
NCA
NCA
SAF
UYCNs
SCT
SCAMS
UYCWg
UYCAs
UYCNs
YCD
SAF
ScuT
SCST
UYCNs
UYCAs
UYCWg

207,64
176,74
170,89
135,75
120,25
120,00
76,67
71,11
63,59
62,56
60,00
57,09
51,11
45,35
39,32
23,59
10,42
7,18



	Tabelle1

